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TOURNAMENT Souris Birchwood
Prince County 

Senior Birchwood Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 30-Oct-16 4-Dec-16 26-Feb-17 26-Mar-17 23-Apr-17

1 Kevin Yan 40 40 80
2 Mark Brown 10 40 20 0 70
2 Neil Moore 0 20 40 10 0 70
4 Daniel Breau 10 0 20 10 0 40
4 * Justin Barkhouse 40 40
6 David Pan 20 0 10 30
7 * Quinn N Conway 20 20
7 Jack Ronahan 0 10 0 10 20
9 Luke MacKinnon 10 0 10
9 Aaron Leblanc 0 10 10
9 * Owen Hall 10 10

12 John William Macdonald 0 0 0
12 James Richardson 0 0 0
12 * Ryan Garrett 0 0
12 * Matthew A Munro 0 0
12 * Yu Chen 0 0
12 * Sam Yuan 0 0
12 Matthew O'Halloran 0 0 0 0
12 Brandon Bernard 0 0 0
12 Michael Bernard 0 0 0
12 David Cozens 0 0 0
12 * Siyuan Qiu 0 0
12 Richard Younker 0 0 0
12 * Brandon Gaudet 0 0
12 * Logan Woods 0 0
12 * Cameron MacDonald 0 0
12 * Darren Chiasson 0 0
12 * Paul Deveau 0 0
12 * Dylan MacDonald 0 0
12 * Dylan MacKenzie 0 0
12 * Justin Mackenzie 0 0
12 * Garry Gregory 0 0
12 * Ben Mitsuk 0 0
12 * Leon Fu 0 0

2016-17 PEIBA Senior Ranking as of Sunday April 23, 2017
MEN'S SINGLES

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.
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2016-17 PEIBA Senior Ranking as of Sunday April 23, 2017

TOURNAMENT Souris Birchwood
Prince County 

Senior Birchwood Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 30-Oct-16 4-Dec-16 26-Feb-17 26-Mar-17 23-Apr-17

1 Mark Brown 40 40 40 40 160
2 Justin Barkhouse 40 40 40 120
3 Neil Moore 10 0 40 20 0 70
4 James Richardson 40 20 0 60
5 Daniel Breau 10 20 10 10 0 50
6 Jack Ronahan 20 0 10 10 40
6 David Pan 20 10 10 40
6 Adam MacKinnon 40 0 40
6 Shaopeng Liang 10 20 10 40

10 Yu Chen 10 0 20 30
11 * Quinn N Conway 20 20
11 Luke MacKinnon 20 0 20
11 * John Murray 20 20
11 Leon Fu 0 10 10 0 20
15 * Kevin Yan 10 10
15 * Sam Yuan 10 10
15 * Nick Gallant 10 10
15 * Richard Younker 10 10
15 David Cozens 10 0 10
15 * Jarson Gong 10 10
15 Michael Bernard 10 0 10
22 Mike Reid 0 0 0 0
22 Jyothis Wilson 0 0 0
22 * Ryan Garrett 0 0
22 * Alan Munro 0 0
22 * Matthew Munro 0 0
22 * Roy Power 0 0
22 Matthew O'Halloran 0 0 0 0
22 Ravi Naidu 0 0 0
22 Brandon Bernard 0 0 0
22 * John William Macdonald 0 0
22 * Travis C. Norton 0 0
22 * Alex Jamieson 0 0
22 * Pete Joseph Peters 0 0
22 * Tianjun Li 0 0
22 * Sam Pan 0 0
22 * Aaron Leblanc 0 0
22 * Brandon Gaudet 0 0
22 * Logan Woods 0 0
22 * Cameron MacDonald 0 0
22 * Owen Hall 0 0
22 * Paul Deveau 0 0
22 * Dylan MacDonald 0 0

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

MEN'S DOUBLES
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2016-17 PEIBA Senior Ranking as of Sunday April 23, 2017

TOURNAMENT Souris Birchwood
Prince County 

Senior Birchwood Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 30-Oct-16 4-Dec-16 26-Feb-17 26-Mar-17 23-Apr-17

1 Karla McCallum 20 20 40 40 120
2 Ruiwen Zhu 40 40 20 0 100
3 * Berdien Bakker 40 40
4 Emma Hughes 12 0 20 32
5 * Mary Côté 20 20
6 * Jacqueline Hughes 10 10
7 * Kristyn Visser 0 0
7 * Alyssa Jo Bernard 0 0
7 * Mackenzie Thomas 0 0
7 * Hannah Arsenault 0 0
7 * Colleen Macgregor 0 0

TOURNAMENT Souris Birchwood
Prince County 

Senior Birchwood Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 30-Oct-16 4-Dec-16 26-Feb-17 26-Mar-17 23-Apr-17

1 Karla McCallum 20 20 40 80
1 Keirstyn Hamlin 40 40 0 0 80
1 Pauline Hamlin 40 40 0 80
2 * Ruiwen Zhu 20 40 60
2 Emma Hughes 20 40 0 60
4 Kristyn Visser 40 40
4 Mary Cote 20 20 40
6 * Carrie Elizabeth Drake 20 20
6 * Berdien Bakker 20 20
8 * Mackenzie Thomas 0 0
8 * Hannah Arsenault 0 0

WOMENS DOUBLES

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

WOMENS SINGLES
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2016-17 PEIBA Senior Ranking as of Sunday April 23, 2017

TOURNAMENT Souris Birchwood
Prince County 

Senior Birchwood Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 30-Oct-16 4-Dec-16 26-Feb-17 26-Mar-17 23-Apr-17

1 Justin Barkhouse 40 40 80
1 Neil Moore 40 20 0 20 0 80
2 Mark Brown 40 10 50
3 Shaopeng Liang 0 40 40
4 * Kevin Yan 20 20
4 Jack Ronahan 20 0 0 20
4 * Luke MacKinnon 20 20
7 David Cozens 0 10 10
7 * Jack Ronahan 10 10
9 Daniel Breau 0 0 0
9 * Sam Yuan 0 0
9 Brandon Bernard 0 0 0
9 * David Pan 0 0
9 * Yu Chen 0 0
9 * Ravi Naidu 0 0
9 * Jarson Gong 0 0
9 * Paul Deveau 0 0

TOURNAMENT Souris Birchwood
Prince County 

Senior Birchwood Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 30-Oct-16 4-Dec-16 26-Feb-17 26-Mar-17 23-Apr-17

1 Carrie Elizabeth Drake 40 40 80
1 Keirstyn Hamlin 40 20 0 20 0 80
2 Pauline Hamlin 40 0 10 50
3 Karla McCallum 40 0 0 40
4 Ruiwen Zhu 20 10 0 0 30
5 Emma Hughes 0 0 20 20
5 * Berdien Bakker 20 20
7 * Kristyn Visser 10 10
8 Mary Côté 0 0 0
8 * Alyssa Jo Bernard 0 0
8 * Amy Zhang 0 0
8 * Hannah Arsenault 0 0
8 * Nathalie Lefrançois 0 0
8 * Doris Macphee 0 0

MIXED DOUBLES - MENS RESULTS

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

MIXED DOUBLES - WOMENS RESULTS

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.
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